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Palmares Individuel

Arbaléte Field IR900 Vétérans
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Saison 2023 / 2024

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

CARLOT Didier

COUSSOT Jean-Paul

MEY Stéphane

DOLLEANS Lionel

ANTOINE Gilles

MUTIN Nicolas

BAGNARD Philippe

VUKOVIC Radoslav

PEUDPIECE Gilles

GUILLAUME Michel

DORION Frédéric

SIAME Emmanuel

LEMMEN Jean-Claude

LETURMY Laétitia

BILLON Florent

Asso

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.S.L.T.
LIMOUSIN

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

Dist
65m

50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

91
96

92
87
92

84
92
92

86
93
95

82
84
93

86
97
94

88
80
85
92
95
79
86
90
81
90
80
91
89
91
83
87
83
86
76
94
86
73

79
91

Séries

88
89
96

88
93
91

85
93
92

86
84
95

81
93
96

84
88
92

85
91
91

85
90
92

84
93
88

69
92
92

92
83
92

87
85
86

80
91
85

76
86
89

85
91
89

87
92
95

90
93
91

81
95
93

85
90
91

89
94
92

79
90
93

80
96
79
91
86
79
89
91
87
86
70
88
86
85
81
85
76
86
77
86
91
80

88
79

Total

826 /29

817 /16

807 /19

805/19

804 /19

803/19

796 /11

795/12

779 /11

773 /14

771/12

770/10

764 /14

761/10

755/16
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Saison 2023 / 2024

Place

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ABS

Nom / Prénom

RICHARD Marcel

CLAUDE Joél

AGAUT Francoise

RICHARD SEGUIN Anne

MICHAUX Patrick

MARCHESANO Antonio

MARIOTTE Pierre

RENAUDET Thierry

Asso

C.T. ST-LAURENT
PROVENCE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
PICARDIE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

- Fin--

Dist

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

64
89
94

80
83

89
84
90

62
91
89

78
89
82

79
88
83

80
81
92

Séries

79
88
90

62
87
89

76
86
87

78
85
86

74
91
85

76
84
86

70
89
77

76
90
84

89
86

70
85
84

82
89
88

73
83
90

71
87
89

81
86
76

Total

754 /14

753 /16

751/9

750/8

745/ 10

743 /13

732 /15



